National Capital Region Transporiation Planning Board

777 North Capitol Street, N.E., Suite 300, Washington, D.C. 20002-4290 (202) 962-3310 Fax: (202) 962-3202 TDD: (202) 962-3213

Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee

Chair

Vice-Chairs:

Date:
Time:

Place:

Agenda

1.

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m

2:10 p.m.

Fred Shaffer —- MNCPPC, Prince George’s County

Kristin Haldeman, WMATA
Michael Jackson, MDOT
Jim Sebastian, DDOT

Tuesday, May 20, 2008
1:00 p.m.

COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE
Washington, D.C.
First Floor, Room One

General Introductions
Review of the Minutes of the March 18, 2008 Meeting
Member Jurisdiction Updates

Proposal by the District of Columbia to host 2010 Pro Walk Pro Bike
Conference.
Jim Sebastian, DDOT

April 29 Pedestrian Safety Workshop at the National Press Club
e Qutcomes
e Transportation Safety Planning Work Program

Draft Top Priority Unfunded Bicycle and Pedestrian Project List

TPB Program Updates
Michael Farrell, TPB Staff
Andrew Austin, TPB Staff

e Update on the Electronic Bicycle Route-Finding Project
e Bicycle and Pedestrian Plan for the National Capital Region
o Schedule for Updating On-line Bike/Ped Project Database
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e ADC Bike Map 7" Edition
e Street Smart

8. 2:35 p.m. Washington Area’s “Mean Streets” Report on Pedestrian Safety
Chery Cort, Coalition for Smarter Growth

Q. 2:55 p.m. Announcements/Other Business

10. 3:00 p.m. Adjourn

2008 Meeting Schedule:

Meetings are held on the third Tuesday of every other month at 1 p.m. The next meeting will be
held on Tuesday, July 22, 2008.
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