National Capital Region Transportation Planning Board

777 North Capitol Street, N.E., Suite 300, Washington, D.C. 20002-4290 (202) 962-3310 Fax: (202) 962-3202 TDD: (202) 962-3213

Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee

Chair:	Fred Shaffer – MNCPPC, Prince George's County
Vice-Chairs:	Kristin Haldeman, WMATA Michael Jackson, MDOT Jim Sebastian, DDOT
Date:	Tuesday, May 20, 2008
Time:	1:00 p.m.
Place:	COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE Washington, D.C. First Floor, Room One

Agenda

1.	1:00 p.m.	General Introductions
2.	1:05 p.m.	Review of the Minutes of the March 18, 2008 Meeting
3.	1:10 p.m.	Member Jurisdiction Updates
4.	1:30 p.m.	Proposal by the District of Columbia to host 2010 Pro Walk Pro Bike Conference. Jim Sebastian, DDOT
5.	1:45 p.m.	 April 29 Pedestrian Safety Workshop at the National Press Club Outcomes Transportation Safety Planning Work Program
6.	2:00 p.m	Draft Top Priority Unfunded Bicycle and Pedestrian Project List
7.	2:10 p.m.	TPB Program Updates Michael Farrell, TPB Staff Andrew Austin, TPB Staff
		Update on the Electronic Bicycle Route-Finding ProjectBicycle and Pedestrian Plan for the National Capital Region

• Schedule for Updating On-line Bike/Ped Project Database

- ADC Bike Map 7th Edition
- Street Smart
- 8. 2:35 p.m. Washington Area's "Mean Streets" Report on Pedestrian Safety Chery Cort, Coalition for Smarter Growth
- 9. 2:55 p.m. Announcements/Other Business
- 10. 3:00 p.m. Adjourn

2008 Meeting Schedule:

Meetings are held on the third Tuesday of every other month at 1 p.m. The next meeting will be held on Tuesday, July 22, 2008.